

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4726/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/01/2005 in RP No. 193/1997 & CRP No. 1442/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

ARIMATTOMVAYAL ULAHANNAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TALUK LAND BOARD, BADAGARA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 21/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Anand, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sen Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Indrani, Adv.

Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks in view of the letter circulated.

In the meantime respondent No.4 may be served.

Dasti service in addition is also permitted.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Prem Prakash)

Court Master